Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1981

procyclingstats.com

01/08/1981 | 150km | 10 starting

elelele

MATTHIJS Rudy
VAN HOLEN Ronny
DESMET Luc
FRIJNS Ludo

BEL19590303
BEL19590309
BEL19570830
BEL19570322

KLAASEN Livinus
VANDEPERRE Eric
MCINTOSH Robert

BEL19471120
BEL19570325
RSA19530910



